## 

C T Corporation System					
Requestor's Name 660 East Jefferson Stree	t	<u>.</u>	•		
Address Tallahassee, FL 32301	(850) 222-1092	201	00308	3512-	- <b>6</b>
City State Zip	Phone		-12/29/99- *****87.5	() ******B7	7.50
CORPORAT	ION(S) NAME				
		to the freedominates of the decident	two significants and the second		Manufit II
					- 作事。」 まって等了 まっこ こ
		1		·	
	ANC Financia	I LP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	90 DE	
•			Many - Town	1029 1029	力。是
()Profit ()NonProfit ()Limited Liability Camp	() Amendm	ent	() Merger	B PH S	358
() Foreign	( ) Dissolution	on/Withdrawal	() Mark		• : Walter
Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Annual R () Reservat	•	() Other () Change () Ficti	e of R.A. tious Name	
() Certified Copy	() Photo Co	ples	() CUS /	G/S	
() Call When Ready  Walk In () Mail Out	() Call if Pro () Will Wait	oblem	() After 4: Pick Up		
Name Avallability	12/29		E RETURN EXT	(s)	
Document Examiner Updater	- 2 nd	I	TILE STAMPED	NIE BRYAN/	B .
Verifier Acknowledgment	= \(\frac{1}{2}\)			NE BRAN	<b>,</b> ~
W.P. Verifier			<b>\</b>	- Jb 20	-99
CR2E031 (1-89)	,	······- ,		(1-1-1	1

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. ANC Financial LP	and the second of the second o	
(Name of li	mited partnership as it is in the home state)	164 <b>7</b> -
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
2.		
(II name is unavailable, name under wi Florida; mus	nich the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in t contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	
3. Delaware	4. December 20, 1999	
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)	
5. CT Corporation System		=
(Name of	Registered Agent for Service of Process)	* *
6. 1200 South Pine Island Road		*.18 <sup>77-</sup>
(Str	eet Address of Registered Office)	* ****
Plantation	, Florida 33324	
(City)	(Zip Code)	
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for	Service of Process	
-	CONNIE BRYAN  Conce Buy Special ASSISTANT SECRETARY  (Agent must sign on this line)	
8. 200 South Andrews Avenue,	Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301	APP
		舌巴
(Address of registered office required in	n state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)	- Andre
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS ST. 300 South Andrews	-
ANC Financial GP Corporation Y	200 South Andrews Avenue	
		<u>- 1: - 1: - 1: - 1: - 1: - 1: - 1: - 1:</u>
	i i i	- 
10 200 South Andrews Avenue Fee	et I andemisis El 11 agons	
<ol> <li>200 South Andrews Avenue, For (Office where Names, Addrews)</li> </ol>	resses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)	<del>***</del>
11. The limited partnership will undertake	to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of ntil the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or	

12. 200 South Andrews Avenue
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301
(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)
Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
Signed this 2 day of <u>Lecender</u> , 1999.
ANC Financial GP Corporation, General Partner  By: White K. Simpson, Assistant Secretary
STATE OF Delaware  COUNTY OF Dew Clastle  On this 20th day of December, 1999,
who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the basis of
Moeding Public Signature)  (Notary Public Signature)
Mack enzre Mulie Winder
MACUTALTON

Seal

MACKENZIE MARIE VANNESS NOTARY PUBLIC-DELAWARE My Commission Expires October 28, 2000

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

ANC Financial GP Corporation, General Partner BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared <u>Jeffrey K, Simpson, Assistant Secretary</u>	
a general partner of ANC Financial LP , a (an) Delaware	
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:	
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 999.00	-
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 999.00	2 Towns of the second
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Signed this	
ANC Financial GP Corporation, General Partner  By Jeffer K, Simpson, Assistant Secretary  STATE OF Dew Castle  On this 29th day of Devember, 1997  Settrey K. Simpson, Assistant Secretary  personally appeared before me,	APPROVILU TAND
who is personally known to me	
whose identity I proved on the basis of	
Mceking maie Dam Notary Public Signature)	s: — upo - Con virtual - A - C
Mackenzie Marie Win Dess Notary's Printed Name)	· <u>-</u> -
MACKENZIE MARIE VANNESS  My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC-DELAWARE  My Commission Expires October 28, 2000	, <sup>7</sup> .; ;: